official results 28.04.2006, 2. comp.-part

17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

event 1 - 50m Backstroke women B-Final

MR 01.01.2006 Mocanu Diana ROM  00:28,99 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)
open class

9.Pijanovic, Ivana 1991 CRO HAPK Mladost Zagreb 00:31,64 731
10.Milly, Katarina 1988 SVK Slovakia 00:31,82  +00.18 719
11.Malcomete, Emma 1988 ROM Romania 00:31,86  +00.22 716
12.Kucerova, Klara 1990 SVK Jihlavsky Plavecky Klub AXIS 00:31,96  +00.32 709
13.Pavelkova, Klara 1990 SVK Jihlavsky Plavecky Klub AXIS 00:32,07  +00.43 702
14.Polansky, Susi 1985 AUT Schwimmunion Wien 00:32,10  +00.46 700
15.Szepesi, Csenge 1989 HUN Schwimmverein Sopron 00:32,31  +00.67 686
16.Nogova, Martina 1989 CZE Kopr KVS Koprivnice 00:32,56  +00.92 671

event 1 - 50m Backstroke women A-Final

MR 01.01.2006 Mocanu Diana ROM  00:28,99 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)
open class

1.Jovanovic, Sanja 1986 CRO Croatia Swimming Federation 00:29,47 904
2.Mensing, Jenny 1986 GER Hessischer Schwimmverband 00:30,19  +00.72 841
3.Grivicic, Iva 1988 CRO Primorje CO 00:30,99 +01.52 778
4.Baumrtova, Simona 1991 CZE Slavie Chomutov 00:31,07 +01.60 772
5.Wunderlich, Anne 1988 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 00:31,44 +01.97 745
6.Brighi, Caterina 1992 ITA G.S. Vigili del Fuoco Modena 00:31,49  +02.02 741
7.Listopadova, Katarina 1993 SVK VSK UK FTVS Lafranconi 00:31,50 +02.03 741
8.Mohoric, Ursa 1989 SLO Slovenia 00:32,08  +02.61 701

event 2 - 50m Backstroke men B-Final

MR 28.04.2006 Krizko, Lubos SVK  00:26,18 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)
open class

9.Machovic, Miroslav 1976 SVK VSC Dukla Banska Blstrica 00:27,58 757
10.Badura, Martin 1989 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 00:27,59  +00.01 757
11.Madérin, Ralph 1986 SUI Schwimmclub Liestal 00:27,99  +00.41 725
12.Tomanik, Martin 1988 SVK Sportova Skola Trencin 00:28,22  +00.64 707
13.Isakovic, Gal 1988 SLO Slovenia 00:28,26  +00.68 704
14.Perez, Adrien 1988 SUI Swiss Swimming 00:28,33  +00.75 699
15.Nagy, Gabor 1989 HUN Soproni UBKSE 00:28,34  +00.76 698
16.Peter, Marton 1987 HUN Balaton Uszé Klub Veszprém 00:28,68 +01.10 674
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official results 28.04.2006, 2. comp.-part

17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

cont. event 2 - 50m Backstroke men B-Final - open class

event 2 - 50m Backstroke men A-Final

MR 28.04.2006 Krizko, Lubos SVK 00:26,18 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)
open class

1.Krizko, Lubos 1979 SVK Slovakia 00:26,41 863
2.Schmich, Oliver 1979 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 00:26,71  +00.30 834
3.Rogan, Markus 1982 AUT SV Schwechat 00:26,74  +00.33 831
4.Lang, Flori 1983 SUI Swiss Swimming 00:26,80  +00.39 825
5.Strahija, Marko 1975 CRO Croatia Swimming Federation 00:26,93  +00.52 814
6.Rudolf, Roland 1985 HUN Kobanya Sport Club 00:26,99  +00.58 808
7.0stermaier, Lukas 1983 AUT Schwimmclub Austria Wien 00:27,01  +00.60 806
8.Medvesek, Blaz 1980 SLO Slovenia 00:27,37  +00.96 775

event 3 - 100m Breaststroke women B-Final
MR 01.01.2006 Jukic Mirna AUT  01:09,12 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)

open class

9.Ribi, Marina 1988 SUI Swiss Swimming 01:15,16 709
00:35,68 01:15,16
00:39,48
10.Swierczewska, Sandra 1988 AUT ASV Wien 01:15,85  +00.69 690
00:35,34 01:15,85
00:40,51
11.Halbreiner, Uschi 1991 AUT Wolfsberger Schwimmverein 01:16,22 +01.06 680
00:36,39 01:16,22
00:39,83
12.Jordova, Eva 1989 CZE Fakultni klub sportovniho plavalni Brno 01:16,61  +01.45 670
00:36,48 01:16,61
00:40,13
13.Landova, Petra 1990 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 01:16,79  +01.63 665
00:36,13 01:16,79
00:40,66
14.Sovinek, Nina 1985 SLO Slovenia 01:16,83 +01.67 664
00:36,20 01:16,83
00:40,63
14.1lIsinger, Désirée 1991 GER Hessischer Schwimmverband 01:16,83  +01.67 664
00:36,49 01:16,83
00:40,34
16.Klinar, Anja 1988 SLO Slovenia 01:17,10 +01.94 657
00:36,73 01:17,10
00:40,37

event 3 - 100m Breaststroke women A-Final
MR 01.01.2006 Jukic Mirna AUT 01:09,12 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)
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official results 28.04.2006, 2. comp.-part

17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

cont. event 3 - 100m Breaststroke women A-Final - open class

open class

1.Kovacs, Agnes 1981 HUN Kobanya Sport Club 01:10,33 865
00:33,00 01:10,33
00:37,33
2.Humplik, Patrizia 1990 SUI Schwimmklub Bern 01:11,61 +01.28 820
00:34,81 01:11,61
00:36,80
3.Marinovic, Smiljana 1977 CRO Croatia Swimming Federation 01:11,98  +01.65 807
00:33,53 01:11,98
00:38,45
4.Chocova, Petra 1986 CZE Plavecky club Ceska Lipa 01:13,64 +03.31 754
00:35,23 01:13,64
00:38,41
5.Sonjak, Vita 1989 SLO Slovenia 01:14,29  +03.96 734
00:35,67 01:14,29
00:38,62
6.Lewandowski, Julia 1989 AUT SVS Simmering 01:15,29  +04.96 705
00:36,50 01:15,29
00:38,79
7.Podsiadla, Agnieszka 1989 POL UTS ORLIK LUBLIN 01:15,50  +05.17 699
00:35,71 01:15,50
00:39,79
8.Vasinkova, Dominika 1992 CZE Fakultni klub sportovniho plavalni Brno 01:15,97  +05.64 687
00:35,87 01:15,97
00:40,10

event 4 - 100m Breaststroke men B-Final
MR 01.01.2006 Sloudnov Roman RUS  01:01,28 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)

open class
9.Narnhofer, Thomas 1974 AUT ATUS Graz 01:05,87 762
00:30,65 01:05,87
00:35,22
10.Cernansky, Martin 1985 AUT SV Schwechat 01:07,26  +01.39 716
00:31,46 01:07,26
00:35,80
11.Novotny, David 1989 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 01:07,49 +01.62 708
00:31,14 01:07,49
00:36,35
12.Racz, Rastislav 1985 SVK Slavia STU Bratislava 01:08,04 +02.17 691
00:31,38 01:08,04
00:36,66
13.Bizjan, Simon 1986 SLO Slovenia 01:08,85 +02.98 667
00:32,88 01:08,85
00:35,97
14.Abel, Orban 1989 HUN Tatabanyai Vizmu SE 01:09,47  +03.60 649
00:32,95 01:09,47
00:36,52
15.Smetana, Ondrej 1990 SVK Jihlavsky Plavecky Klub AXIS 01:09,64 +03.77 645

00:32,56 01:09,64
00:37,08
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official results 28.04.2006, 2. comp.-part

17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

cont. event 4 - 100m Breaststroke men B-Final - open class

Vovk, Robert

17:19h Delfinbeinschlage

00:31,52 01:08,80
00:37,28

1989 SLO Slovenia

event 4 - 100m Breaststroke men A-Final

(01:08,80) dg.

MR 01.01.2006

open class

1.Podoprigora, Maxim
00:30,18 01:03,56
00:33,38
2.Tahirovic, Emil
00:29,59 01:03,62
00:34,03
3.Markic, Matjaz
00:29,76 01:03,80
00:34,04
4.Dugonjic, Damir
00:29,97 01:04,12
00:34,15
5.Koren, Miha
00:29,75 01:04,29
00:34,54
6.Pernat, Matjaz
00:31,23 01:05,38
00:34,15
7.Weaber, Dimitri
00:30,90 01:06,42
00:35,52
8.Duszynski, Tomasz
00:31,64 01:06,54
00:34,90

Sloudnov Roman

1978 AUT Schwimmclub Austria Wien

1979 SLO Slovenia

1983 SLO Slovenia

1988 SLO Slovenia

1982 SLO Slovenia

1986 SLO Slovenia

1986 SUI Swiss Swimming

1976 POL UTS ORLIK LUBLIN

event 5 - 200m Freestyle women B-Final

RUS  01:01,28

01:03,56

01:03,62

01:03,80

01:04,12

01:04,29

01:05,38

01:06,42

01:06,54

MR 22.04.2005

open class

9.Dittrich, Nina
00:30,06 01:01,99 02:06,49
00:31,93  01:04,50
10.Trisic, Anja
00:30,16 01:02,39 02:07,61
00:32,23  01:05,22
11.Cesar, Nina
00:30,37 01:02,63 02:07,94
00:32,26  01:05,31
12.Gudicek, Nikolina
00:30,78 01:03,65 02:09,36
00:32,87  01:05,71

SBEL Ny M wwwmsecmoom

Isakovic Sara

1990 AUT SVS Simmering

1987 CRO PK Medvescak Zagreb

1990 SLO Slovenia

1987 CRO PK Medvescak Zagreb

SLO  01:59,63

02:06,49

02:07,61

02:07,94

02:09,36
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official results 28.04.2006, 2. comp.-part

17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

cont. event 5 - 200m Freestyle women B-Final - open class

13.Kozamernik, Nika 1986 SLO Slovenia 02:09,57  +03.08 742
00:31,04 01:03,41 02:09,57
00:32,37  01:06,16
14.Kynerova, Kristyna 1979 CZE TJ Znojmo 02:09,90 +03.41 737
00:30,39 01:03,54 02:09,90
00:33,15  01:06,36
15.Hofmeister, Janine 1989 GER SC Wasserfreunde Miinchen 02:10,01  +03.52 735
00:30,62 01:03,69 02:10,01
00:33,07  01:06,32
16.Mocnik, Monika 1990 SLO Slovenia 02:11,54  +05.05 709

00:31,50 01:04,57 02:11,54
00:33,07  01:06,97

event 5 - 200m Freestyle women A-Final

MR 22.04.2005 Isakovic Sara SLO 01:59,63 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)
open class
1.Isakovic, Sara 1988 SLO Slovenia 02:00,48 923

00:28,56 00:58,84 02:00,48
00:30,28  01:01,64
2.Freitag, Meike 1979 GER Hessischer Schwimmverband 02:02,29 +01.81 883
00:29,08 01:00,35 02:02,29
00:31,27  01:01,94
3.Cozma, Ionela 1989 ROM Romania 02:03,22 +02.74 863
00:29,12 01:00,83 02:03,22
00:31,71  01:02,39
4.Steinegger, Jordis 1983 AUT ATUS Graz 02:04,55 +04.07 836
00:29,31 01:00,92 02:04,55
00:31,61  01:03,63
5.Hosszu, Katinka 1989 HUN Bajai Spartacus V.S.C. 02:06,71  +06.23 794
00:29,83 01:01,56 02:06,71
00:31,73  01:05,15
6.Novakova, Anna 1991 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 02:07,14 +06.66 786
00:30,22 01:02,65 02:07,14
00:32,43  01:04,49
7.Cesar, Maja 1990 SLO Slovenia 02:07,36  +06.88 781
00:30,26 01:02,52 02:07,36
00:32,26  01:04,84
8.Suchy, Adela 1985 GER Erster Miinchner Schwimmclub 02:08,67 +08.19 758

00:29,32 01:01,80 02:08,67
00:32,48  01:06,87

event 6 - 200m Freestyle men B-Final

MR 01.01.2006 Liwnat Shai ISR 01:49,62 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)
open class
9.Turk, Luka 1986 SLO Slovenia 01:55,16 779

00:27,52 00:56,88 01:55,16
00:29,36  00:58,28
10.Schneiter, Christian 1984 SUI Swiss Swimming 01:55,38  +00.22 774

00:27,01 00:56,57 01:55,38
00:29,56  00:58,81
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official results 28.04.2006, 2. comp.-part

17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

cont. event 6 - 200m Freestyle men B-Final - open class

11.Zbogar, Robert 1989 SLO Slovenia 01:56,31  +01.15 756
00:26,97 00:56,59 01:56,31
00:29,62  00:59,72
12.Gaffuri, Alessandro 1981 SUI Swiss Swimming 01:57,36  +02.20 736
00:27,41 00:58,10 01:57,36
00:30,69  00:59,26
13.Hohl, Martin 1983 SUI Schwimmklub Bern 01:57,73  +02.57 729
00:27,67 00:57,60 01:57,73
00:29,93  01:00,13
14.Tomasek, Martin 1988 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 01:57,75  +02.59 728
00:27,79 00:58,04 01:57,75
00:30,25  00:59,71
15.Spurny, Michal 1988 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 01:57,86  +02.70 726
00:27,42 00:57,55 01:57,86
00:30,13  01:00,31
16.Jedlovcnik, Uros 1988 SLO Slovenia 01:58,22  +03.06 720

00:28,17 00:58,04 01:58,22
00:29,87  01:00,18

event 6 - 200m Freestyle men A-Final

MR 01.01.2006 Liwnat Shai ISR 01:49,62 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)
open class
1.Koll, Dominik 1984 AUT SK VOEST Linz 01:50,82 874

00:25,93 00:53,82 01:50,82
00:27,89  00:57,00
2.Brandl, David 1987 AUT 1. Perger SV UNIQA 01:51,39 +00.57 860
00:26,60 00:54,47 01:51,39
00:27,87  00:56,92
3.Minca, Andrei 1987 ROM Romania 01:53,12 +02.30 821
00:26,31 00:54,86 01:53,12
00:28,55  00:58,26
4.Cosma, Catalin 1988 ROM Romania 01:53,93 +03.11 804
00:27,16 00:56,13 01:53,93
00:28,97  00:57,80
5.Schentz, Lucas 1987 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 01:54,51  +03.69 792
00:27,19 00:56,20 01:54,51
00:29,01  00:58,31
6.Stockinger, Dietmar 1982 AUT Schwimmclub Austria Wien 01:54,53 +03.71 791
00:26,97 00:56,33 01:54,53
00:29,36  00:58,20
7.Makany, Balazs 1987 HUN Kobanya Sport Club 01:55,47  +04.65 772
00:26,96 00:55,73 01:55,47
00:28,77  00:59,74
8.Bilski, Benjamin 1988 GER Hessischer Schwimmverband 01:55,53 +04.71 771

00:27,35 00:56,75 01:55,53
00:29,40  00:58,78
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official results 28.04.2006, 2. comp.-part

17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

cont. event 6 - 200m Freestyle men A-Final - open class

event 7 - 100m Butterfly women B-Final
MR 01.01.2006 Jedrzejczak Otylia POL 00:59,03 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)

open class

9.Dostalova, Sabina 1990 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 01:05,14 693
00:30,57 01:05,14
00:34,57
10.Rosenberger, Jasmin 1985 GER Erster Miinchner Schwimmclub 01:05,70  +00.56 676
00:30,67 01:05,70
00:35,03
11.Wippel, Vanessa 1990 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 01:05,86  +00.72 671
00:30,56 01:05,86
00:35,30
12.Syllabova, Miroslava 1990 SVK Slovakia 01:05,91  +00.77 669
00:30,98 01:05,91
00:34,93
13.Djelic, Sofija 1992 SLO Slovenia 01:06,23  +01.09 660
00:31,40 01:06,23
00:34,83
14.Reckova, Michaela 1991 SVK Sportova Skola Trencin 01:06,56  +01.42 650
00:31,48 01:06,56
00:35,08
15.Sulzmann, Ramona 1992 GER Erster Miinchner Schwimmclub 01:07,82  +02.68 614
00:31,55 01:07,82
00:36,27
16.Kedracka, Magda 1989 POL UTS ORLIK LUBLIN 01:22,10 +16.96 346
00:36,85 01:22,10
00:45,25

event 7 - 100m Butterfly women A-Final
MR 01.01.2006 Jedrzejczak Otylia POL 00:59,03 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)

open class

1.Isakovic, Sara 1988 SLO Slovenia 01:01,17 837
00:28,91 01:01,17
00:32,26
2.Koschischek, Birgit 1987 AUT ASV Wien 01:01,79  +00.62 812
00:29,04 01:01,79
00:32,75
3.Smolenova, Denisa 1989 SVK Slovakia 01:02,35 +01.18 790
00:29,26 01:02,35
00:33,09
4.Maccagnola, Cristina 1985 ITA DDS Milano 01:02,81 +01.64 773
00:27,92 01:02,81
00:34,89
5.Rosenberger, Iris 1985 GER Erster Miinchner Schwimmclub 01:02,86  +01.69 771
00:29,52 01:02,86
00:33,34
6.Suchy, Adela 1985 GER Erster Miinchner Schwimmclub 01:04,04 +02.87 730
00:30,38 01:04,04
00:33,66
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official results 28.04.2006, 2. comp.-part

17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

cont. event 7 - 100m Butterfly women A-Final - open class

7.Miskufova, Petra 1986 SVK Slovakia 01:04,15 +02.98 726
00:30,10 01:04,15
00:34,05
8.Cozma, Ionela 1989 ROM Romania 01:07,43 +06.26 625

00:30,83 01:07,43
00:36,60

event 8 - 100m Butterfly men B-Final
MR 01.01.2006 Serdinov Andreiy UKR  00:54,17 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)

open class

9.Straga, Dominik 1988 CRO Croatia Swimming Federation 00:55,94 791
00:26,76 00:55,94
00:29,18
10.Mencinger, Jernej 1983 SLO Slovenia 00:56,55  +00.61 765
00:26,34 00:56,55
00:30,21
11.Stoss, Kay 1987 AUT Schwimmclub Austria Wien 00:57,08 +01.14 744
00:26,59 00:57,08
00:30,49
12.HaB, Alexander 1984 GER Team Buron Kaufbeuren 00:57,29  +01.35 736
00:26,50 00:57,29
00:30,79
13.Kelbl, Ondrej 1988 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 00:57,41  +01.47 732
00:26,85 00:57,41
00:30,56
14.Kralovic, Roman 1984 SVK SK Vital Bratislava 00:57,91  +01.97 713
00:27,10 00:57,91
00:30,81
15.Stockinger, Andreas 1984 AUT Schwimmclub Austria Wien 00:58,56  +02.62 689
00:27,78 00:58,56
00:30,78
16.Perez, Adrien 1988 SUI Swiss Swimming 00:58,64 +02.70 687

00:27,10 00:58,64
00:31,54

event 8 - 100m Butterfly men A-Final
MR 01.01.2006 Serdinov Andreiy UKR  00:54,17 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)

open class

1.Abersek, Ales 1977 SLO Slovenia 00:55,56 807
00:26,23 00:55,56
00:29,33
2.Kovacs, Norbert 1988 HUN Kobanya Sport Club 00:56,23  +00.67 779
00:26,27 00:56,23
00:29,96
3.0bst, Ondrej 1984 SVK Slovakia 00:56,27  +00.71 777
00:26,57 00:56,27
00:29,70
4.Novy, Karel 1980 SUI Swiss Swimming 00:56,51  +00.95 767

00:26,21 00:56,51
00:30,30
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17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

cont. event 8 - 100m Butterfly men A-Final - open class

5.Czarnecki, Mikolaj 1989 POL UTS ORLIK LUBLIN 00:56,56  +01.00 765
00:26,79 00:56,56
00:29,77
6.Navara, Michal 1986 SVK Slavia STU Bratislava 00:56,78  +01.22 756
00:26,47 00:56,78
00:30,31
7.Damjanic, Aleksandar 1987 CRO HAPK Mladost Zagreb 00:56,84 +01.28 754
00:26,28 00:56,84
00:30,56
8.Ryaskov, Plamen 1981 AUT SU Generali Salzburg 00:57,07 +01.51 745

00:26,47 00:57,07
00:30,60

event 9 - 200m Backstroke women B-Final

MR 01.01.2006 Egerszegi Krisztina HUN  02:11,20 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)
open class
9.Bolanca, Ivana 1989 CRO Primorje CO 02:21,28 751

00:33,24 01:08,79 02:21,28
00:35,55  01:12,49
10.Galikova, Lenka 1991 SVK Slovakia 02:26,63  +05.35 671
00:34,03 01:11,02 02:26,63
00:36,99  01:15,61
11.Sovinek, Maja 1985 SLO Slovenia 02:26,82  +05.54 669
00:33,54 01:09,55 02:26,82
00:36,01  01:17,27
12.Ribinikar, Ana 1991 SLO Slovenia 02:26,86  +05.58 668
00:34,24 01:11,11 02:26,86
00:36,87  01:15,75
13.Baumrtova, Simona 1991 CZE Slavie Chomutov 02:26,99  +05.71 667
00:33,43 01:10,66 02:26,99
00:37,23  01:16,33
14.Gambaiani, Corinne 1990 ITA G.S. Vigili del Fuoco Modena 02:27,43  +06.15 661
00:34,38 01:12,22 02:27,43
00:37,84  01:15,21
15.Hirsekorn, Natalie 1990 CZE TJ Znojmo 02:27,63  +06.35 658
00:34,82 01:12,20 02:27,63
00:37,38  01:15,43
16.Benkova, Simona 1990 SVK Sportova Skola Trencin 02:30,42 +09.14 622

00:34,46 01:12,34 02:30,42
00:37,88  01:18,08

event 9 - 200m Backstroke women A-Final

MR 01.01.2006 Egerszegi Krisztina HUN  02:11,20 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)
open class
1.Jovanovic, Sanja 1986 CRO Croatia Swimming Federation 02:16,46 833

00:31,83 01:06,16 02:16,46
00:34,33  01:10,30
2.Mensing, Jenny 1986 GER Hessischer Schwimmverband 02:16,91  +00.45 825

00:32,69 01:07,18 02:16,91
00:34,49  01:09,73
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17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

cont. event 9 - 200m Backstroke women A-Final - open class

3.Grivicic, Iva 1988 CRO Primorje CO 02:18,59  +02.13 795
00:33,15 01:07,72 02:18,59
00:34,57  01:10,87
4.Malcomete, Emma 1988 ROM Romania 02:20,89  +04.43 757
00:33,63 01:08,74 02:20,89
00:35,11  01:12,15
5.Golob, Gabriela 1991 SLO Slovenia 02:23,00 +06.54 724
00:33,55 01:09,69 02:23,00
00:36,14  01:13,31
6.Brighi, Caterina 1992 ITA G.S. Vigili del Fuoco Modena 02:23,15 +06.69 722
00:34,18 01:10,59 02:23,15
00:36,41  01:12,56
7.Filova, Katarina 1989 SVK Slovakia 02:23,55 +07.09 716
00:33,75 01:09,44 02:23,55
00:35,69  01:14,11
8.Mohoric, Ursa 1989 SLO Slovenia 02:27,27 +10.81 663

00:33,93 01:10,48 02:27,27
00:36,55 01:16,79

event 10 - 200m Backstroke men B-Final

MR 22.04.2005 Medvesek Blaz SLO 02:00,79 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)
open class
9.Nagy, Gabor 1989 HUN Soproni UBKSE 02:10,92 708

00:30,33 01:03,36 02:10,92
00:33,03  01:07,56
10.Madodrin, Ralph 1986 SUI Schwimmclub Liestal 02:11,71  +00.79 695
00:29,97 01:03,30 02:11,71
00:33,33  01:08,41
11.0Osterc, Peter 1990 SLO Slovenia 02:13,86 +02.94 662
00:32,48 01:06,15 02:13,86
00:33,67 01:07,71
12.Cermak, Ondrej 1987 CZE TJ Znojmo 02:14,17  +03.25 658
00:30,71 01:04,85 02:14,17
00:34,14  01:09,32
13.Aeby, Nicola 1990 SUI Schwimmklub Bern 02:15,95  +05.03 632
00:31,13 01:05,31 02:15,95
00:34,18  01:10,64
14.Marek, Adam 1984 CZE TJ Znojmo 02:16,42  +05.50 626
00:32,44 01:06,83 02:16,42
00:34,39  01:09,59
15.Calka, Mateusz 1989 POL UTS ORLIK LUBLIN 02:16,77 +05.85 621
00:32,03 01:06,24 02:16,77
00:34,21  01:10,53
16.Schmieder, Falk 1985 GER Erster Miinchner Schwimmclub 02:18,58 +07.66 597

00:31,17 01:05,58 02:18,58
00:34,41  01:13,00
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17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

cont. event 10 - 200m Backstroke men B-Final - open class

event 10 - 200m Backstroke men A-Final

MR 22.04.2005 Medvesek Blaz SLO 02:00,79 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)
open class
1.Rogan, Markus 1982 AUT SV Schwechat 02:01,02 896

00:29,23 00:59,19 02:01,02
00:29,96  01:01,83
2.Stoss, Sebastian 1986 AUT SV Schwechat 02:04,21  +03.19 829
00:29,45 01:00,98 02:04,21
00:31,53  01:03,23
3.Rudolf, Roland 1985 HUN Kobanya Sport Club 02:04,52  +03.50 823
00:28,97 01:01,17 02:04,52
00:32,20  01:03,35
4.Ostermaier, Lukas 1983 AUT Schwimmclub Austria Wien 02:04,54  +03.52 823
00:29,93 01:01,31 02:04,54
00:31,38  01:03,23
5.Medvesek, Blaz 1980 SLO Slovenia 02:04,87  +03.85 816
00:29,54 01:01,19 02:04,87
00:31,65  01:03,68
6.Badura, Martin 1989 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 02:09,76  +08.74 727
00:30,22 01:02,98 02:09,76
00:32,76  01:06,78
7.1Isakovic, Gal 1988 SLO Slovenia 02:10,70  +09.68 712
00:31,16 01:03,84 02:10,70
00:32,68  01:06,86
8.Varga, Richard 1989 SVK Slavia STU Bratislava 02:11,76  +10.74 695
00:31,43 01:04,76 02:11,76
00:33,33  01:07,00
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17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

event 11 - 400m Individual medley women

MR 01.01.2006 Klinar Anja SLO  04:47,21 Wien, Stadthallenbad (AUT)
open class
1.HosszU, Katinka 1989 HUN Bajai Spartacus V.S.C. 04:51,53 847

00:31,75 01:05,93 02:21,56 03:45,36 04:51,53
00:34,18  01:1563 01:23,80 01:06,17
2.Klinar, Anja 1988 SLO Slovenia 04:57,71  +06.18 795
00:31,91 01:07,13 02:24,81 03:49,30 04:57,71
00:3522 01:17,68 01:24,49  01:08,41
3.Smid, Tanja 1990 SLO KPD Zvezda Kranj 05:06,02 +14.49 732
00:33,26 01:12,02 02:32,79 03:57,54 05:06,02
00:38,76  01:20,77 01:24,75  01:08,48
4.Ribi, Marina 1988 SUI Swiss Swimming 05:06,89 +15.36 726
00:32,14 01:09,40 02:30,70 03:58,48 05:06,89
00:37,26  01:21,30  01:27,78  01:08,41
5.Rychlewski, Nicole 1990 AUT SVS Simmering 05:07,16  +15.63 724
00:32,30 01:08,11 02:26,82 03:58,37 05:07,16
00:35,81  01:18,71  01:31,55  01:08,79
6.Novakova, Anna 1991 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 05:08,21  +16.68 717
00:31,97 01:09,22 02:29,92 03:59,04 05:08,21
00:37,25 01:20,70 01:29,12  01:09,17
7.Gambaiani, Corinne 1990 ITA G.S. Vigili del Fuoco Modena 05:09,78 +18.25 706
00:33,22 01:10,83 02:30,09 04:00,85 05:09,78
00:37,61 01:19,26  01:30,76  01:08,93
8.Halbreiner, Uschi 1991 AUT Wolfsberger Schwimmverein 05:12,43  +20.90 688
00:32,12 01:08,99 02:28,75 03:58,72 05:12,43
00:36,87 01:19,76 01:29,97 01:13,71
9.0kurkova, Magda 991 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 05:12,64 +21.11 687
00:32,63 01:10,47 02:30,75 03:58,48 05:12,64
00:37,84 01:20,28 01:27,73  01:14,16
10.Rehurkova, Alzbeta 1989 CZE Lokomotiva Trutnov 05:12,90 +21.37 685
00:33,08 01:11,24 02:32,38 04:02,42 05:12,90
00:38,16 01:21,14 01:30,04 01:10,48
11.Kedracka, Magda 1989 POL UTS ORLIK LUBLIN 05:14,37  +22.84 675
00:33,43 01:10,64 02:31,61 04:01,44 05:14,37
00:37,21  01:20,97 01:29,83  01:12,93
12.Cirnatiu, Maria Patricia 1993 ROM CSM Brasov 05:17,23  +25.70 657
00:34,68 01:12,66 02:33,64 04:04,81 05:17,23
00:37,98  01:20,98 01:31,17 01:12,42
13.Kolnikova, Veronika 1990 SVK SPK Kupele Piestany 05:18,04 +26.51 652
00:33,60 01:12,14 02:32,69 04:05,34 05:18,04
00:38,54  01:20,55 01:32,65 01:12,70
14.Luca, Kulcsar 1993 HUN Balaton Usz6 Klub Veszprém 05:18,12  +26.59 652
00:33,53 01:12,20 02:34,98 04:04,47 05:18,12
00:38,67 01:22,78 01:29,49 01:13,65
15.Gruja, Franka 1990 CRO HAPK Mladost Zagreb 05:19,36  +27.83 644
00:32,62 01:10,43 02:33,30 04:04,78 05:19,36
00:37,81  01:22,87 01:31,48 01:14,58
16.Németh, Dorina 1990 HUN Bajai Spartacus V.S.C. 05:22,09 +30.56 628

00:34,25 01:12,75 02:35,98 04:10,99 05:22,09
00:38,50 01:23,23  01:3501 01:11,10
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17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

cont. event 11 - 400m Individual medley women - open class

16.Szekendi, Anais 1991 AUT Schwimmteam Delphin 05:22,09 +30.56 628
00:33,51 01:12,09 02:34,23 04:09,71 05:22,09
00:38,58 01:22,14 01:3548 01:12,38
18.Kucerova, Klara 1993 CZE USK Praha 05:22,94 +31.41 623
00:36,09 01:17,92 02:42,72 04:12,54 05:22,94
00:41,83  01:24,80 01:29,82  01:10,40
19.Ribakova, Alona 1991 LAT Latvia 05:23,51  +31.98 620
00:33,63 01:14,02 02:37,54 04:08,88 05:23,51
00:40,39  01:23,52 01:31,34 01:14,63
20.Palkovicova, Kristyna 1991 SVK Club ZaSe 05:23,79  +32.26 618
00:34,02 01:13,67 02:39,03 04:07,20 05:23,79
00:39,65 01:2536 01:28,17 01:16,59
21.Bozkurt, Gizem 1993 TUR Ornek Kolej Swim Team 05:23,82  +32.29 618
00:35,20 01:14,96 02:41,98 04:14,77 05:23,82
00:39,76  01:27,02 01:32,79  01:09,05
22.Sulzmann, Ramona 1992 GER Erster Miinchner Schwimmclub 05:25,10  +33.57 611
00:34,57 01:14,79 02:40,21 04:12,00 05:25,10
00:40,22 01:2542 01:31,79 01:13,10
23.Korac, Gabrijela 1991 CRO HAPK Mladost Zagreb 05:27,08  +35.55 600
00:33,84 01:14,28 01:57,85 03:25,49 05:27,08
00:40,44  00:43,57 01:27,64  02:01,59
24.Gudicek, Nikolina 1987 CRO PK Medvescak Zagreb 05:29,86  +38.33 585
00:35,00 01:14,40 02:38,79 04:13,86 05:29,86
00:39,40 01:24,39  01:35,07 01:16,00
25.Dorottya, Geier 1994 HUN Tatabanyai Vizmu SE 05:31,46  +39.93 576
00:34,10 01:14,16 02:41,08 04:15,92 05:31,46
00:40,06 01:26,92 01:34,84 01:15,54
26.Velicka, Katarina 1990 SVK PK Zahorak 05:32,44 +40.91 571
00:33,69 01:15,93 02:40,87 04:15,27 05:32,44
00:42,24  01:24,94 01:34,40 01:17,17
27.Kralova, Tereza 1991 CZE Fakultni klub sportovniho plavalni Brno 05:32,50 +40.97 571
00:34,21 01:14,54 02:43,31 04:15,29 05:32,50
00:40,33  01:28,77 01:31,98 01:17,21
28.Baranska, Magdalena 1991 POL UKS 1 SOLEX Lebork 05:32,54 +41.01 571
00:36,78 01:20,02 02:45,51 04:16,55 05:32,54
00:43,24 01:2549 01:31,04 01:15,99
29.Wunderlich, Anne 1988 AUT Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 05:32,55 +41.02 571
00:32,86 01:12,11 02:34,78 04:13,56 05:32,55
00:39,25 01:22,67 01:38,78 01:18,99
30.Hantakova, Nina 1991 SVK PK Matador Puchov 05:32,88  +41.35 569
00:33,15 01:11,73 02:40,32 04:18,83 05:32,88
00:38,58 01:2859 01:38,51  01:14,05
31.Baborsky, Ida 1992 AUT Schwimmclub Austria Wien 05:33,51  +41.98 566
00:33,90 01:12,08 02:39,10 04:15,33 05:33,51
00:38,18  01:27,02 01:36,23 01:18,18
32.Doubicova, Tereza 1992 CZE Lokomotiva Trutnov 05:35,11  +43.58 558
00:34,23 01:15,09 02:42,08 04:21,01 05:35,11
00:40,86  01:26,99  01:38,93  01:14,10
33.Pernova, Eva 1989 CZE Kopr KVS Koprivnice 05:35,81  +44.28 554

00:34,79 01:16,09 02:42,57 04:16,95 05:35,81
00:41,30 01:26,48 01:34,38  01:18,86
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17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

cont. event 11 - 400m Individual medley women - open class

34.Kotzmanova, Kristina 1991 SVK Slavia UK Bratislava 05:36,57  +45.04 550
00:35,50 01:16,38 02:02,19 03:34,80 05:36,57
00:40,88 00:4581 01:32,61 02:01,77
35.Sulzmann, Marina 1995 GER SV Dachau 1925 e.V. 05:36,71 +45.18 550
00:35,98 01:18,02 02:44,72 04:24,15 05:36,71
00:42,04 01:26,70 01:39,43 01:12,56
36.Malecka, Agnieszka 1993 POL UKS 1 SOLEX Lebork 05:36,82  +45.29 549
00:35,16 01:17,13 02:42,55 04:19,39 05:36,82
00:41,97 01:2542 01:36,84 01:17,43
37.Bartolome, Viktoria AUT SV Schwechat 05:39,28  +47.75 537
00:37,13 01:19,90 02:46,35 04:23,03 05:39,28
00:42,77 01:26,45 01:36,68 01:16,25
38.Ziihlke, Stephanie 1989 GER Erster Miinchner Schwimmclub 05:39,74 +48.21 535
00:35,79 01:18,55 02:49,74 04:26,14 05:39,74
00:42,76  01:31,19 01:36,40 01:13,60
39.Vasinkova, Dominika 1992 CZE Fakultni klub sportovniho plavalni Brno 05:41,37  +49.84 527
00:35,48 01:16,99 02:50,48 04:20,28 05:41,37
00:41,51  01:33,49 01:29,80  01:21,09
40.Michnova, Sona 1992 CZE Fakultni klub sportovniho plavalni Brno 05:41,95 +50.42 525
00:34,47 01:15,55 02:48,18 04:25,16 05:41,95
00:41,08 01:32,63 01:36,98 01:16,79
41.Tomeckova, Karin 1993 SVK VSK UK FTVS Lafranconi 05:42,08  +50.55 524
00:37,08 01:22,07 02:51,45 04:28,66 05:42,08
00:44,99  01:29,38 01:37,21  01:13,42
42.Zaiska, Melanie 1994 GER Schwimmverein Ottobrunn 05:42,28  +50.75 523
00:37,35 01:21,89 02:50,14 04:27,10 05:42,28
00:44,54 01:28,25 01:36,96 01:15,18
43.Agota, Téth 1992 HUN Balaton Usz6 Klub Veszprém 05:44,13  +52.60 515
00:36,99 01:20,02 02:51,47 04:26,55 05:44,13
00:43,03 01:31,45 01:3508 01:17,58
44.Mlodzianowska, Marcelina 1994 POL UKP FALA Krasnik 05:53,56  +01:02.03 475
00:38,35 01:21,01 02:52,19 04:30,28 05:53,56
00:42,66 01:31,18 01:38,09 01:23,28
45.Kalednova, Petra 1991 CZE Fakultni klub sportovniho plavalni Brno 05:57,40 +01:05.87 460
00:38,01 01:26,22 02:56,95 04:33,09 05:57,40
00:48,21  01:30,73 01:36,14  01:24,31
46.Zeilinger, Marie-Theres 1995 AUT Union Schwimmverein Krems 05:58,74 +01:07.21 455
00:40,94 01:30,42 03:03,10 04:40,57 05:58,74
00:49,48  01:32,68 01:37,47 01:18,17
47.Haupert, Isabelle 1994 GER Schwimmverein Ottobrunn 05:59,51  +01:07.98 452
00:40,73 01:27,79 02:56,10 04:43,43 05:59,51
00:47,06 01:2831 01:47,33 01:16,08
48.Peuker, Carolin 1994 GER Schwimmverein Ottobrunn 05:59,87  +01:08.34 450
00:40,84 01:28,50 02:56,48 04:38,26 05:59,87
00:47,66 01:27,98 01:41,78 01:21,61
49.Gutyanova, Nada 1994 SVK Aquasport Levice 06:04,14 +01:12.61 435
00:39,22 01:27,63 03:01,46 04:42,74 06:04,14
00:48,41  01:33,83 01:41,28  01:21,40
50.Skopalova, Kristyna 1993 CZE Universita Brno 06:10,72  +01:19.19 412

00:41,38 01:30,90 03:07,41 04:48,24 06:10,72
00:49,52  01:36,51  01:40,83 01:22,48
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17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

cont. event 11 - 400m Individual medley women - open class

51.Jank, Veronika 1984 AUT Schwimmunion Wien 06:20,75 +01:29.22 380

00:40,39 01:30,21 03:12,52 04:56,85 06:20,75
00:49,82  01:42,31 01:44,33  01:23,90

Brighi, Caterina 1992 ITA G.S. Vigili del Fuoco Modena d.n.s. nt

Haupert, Vanessa 1992 GER Schwimmverein Ottobrunn d.n.s. nt

year of birth 1990/1991

1.Smid, Tanja 1990 SLO KPD Zvezda Kranj 05:06,02 732
00:33,26 01:12,02 02:32,79 03:57,54 05:06,02
00:38,76  01:20,77  01:24,75  01:08,48
2.Rychlewski, Nicole 1990 AUT SVS Simmering 05:07,16  +01.14 724
00:32,30 01:08,11 02:26,82 03:58,37 05:07,16
00:35,81 01:18,71  01:31,55 01:08,79
3.Novakova, Anna 1991 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 05:08,21  +02.19 717
00:31,97 01:09,22 02:29,92 03:59,04 05:08,21
00:37,25 01:20,70  01:29,12  01:09,17
4.Gambaiani, Corinne 1990 ITA G.S. Vigili del Fuoco Modena 05:09,78 +03.76 706
00:33,22 01:10,83 02:30,09 04:00,85 05:09,78
00:37,61 01:19,26  01:30,76  01:08,93
5.Halbreiner, Uschi 1991 AUT Wolfsberger Schwimmverein 05:12,43 +06.41 688
00:32,12 01:08,99 02:28,75 03:58,72 05:12,43
00:36,87 01:19,76 01:29,97 01:13,71
6.Kolnikova, Veronika 1990 SVK SPK Kupele Piestany 05:18,04  +12.02 652
00:33,60 01:12,14 02:32,69 04:05,34 05:18,04
00:38,54 01:20,55 01:32,65 01:12,70
7.Gruja, Franka 1990 CRO HAPK Mladost Zagreb 05:19,36  +13.34 644
00:32,62 01:10,43 02:33,30 04:04,78 05:19,36
00:37,81 01:22,87 01:31,48 01:14,58
8.Németh, Dorina 1990 HUN Bajai Spartacus V.S.C. 05:22,09 +16.07 628
00:34,25 01:12,75 02:35,98 04:10,99 05:22,09
00:38,50 01:23,23 01:3501 01:11,10
8.Szekendi, Anais 1991 AUT Schwimmteam Delphin 05:22,09 +16.07 628
00:33,51 01:12,09 02:34,23 04:09,71 05:22,09
00:38,58 01:22,14 01:3548 01:12,38
10.Ribakova, Alona 1991 LAT Latvia 05:23,51 +17.49 620
00:33,63 01:14,02 02:37,54 04:08,88 05:23,51
00:40,39  01:23,52 01:31,34 01:14,63
11.Palkovicova, Kristyna 1991 SVK Club ZaSe 05:23,79 +17.77 618
00:34,02 01:13,67 02:39,03 04:07,20 05:23,79
00:39,65 01:2536 01:28,17 01:16,59
12.Korac, Gabrijela 1991 CRO HAPK Mladost Zagreb 05:27,08  +21.06 600
00:33,84 01:14,28 01:57,85 03:25,49 05:27,08
00:40,44  00:43,57 01:27,64  02:01,59
13.Velicka, Katarina 1990 SVK PK Zahorak 05:32,44  +26.42 571
00:33,69 01:15,93 02:40,87 04:15,27 05:32,44
00:42,24 01:24,94 01:34,40 01:17,17
14.Kralova, Tereza 1991 CZE Fakultni klub sportovniho plavalni Brno 05:32,50 +26.48 571

00:34,21 01:14,54 02:43,31 04:15,29 05:32,50
00:40,33  01:28,77 01:31,98 01:17,21
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MSECM Austria

cont. event 11 - 400m Individual medley women - year of birth 1990/1991

15.Baranska, Magdalena 1991 POL
00:36,78 01:20,02 02:45,51 04:16,55 05:32,54
00:43,24  01:2549  01:31,04 01:15,99
16.Hantakova, Nina 1991 SVK
00:33,15 01:11,73 02:40,32 04:18,83 05:32,88
00:38,58 01:28,59 01:38,51 01:14,05
17.Kotzmanova, Kristina 1991 SVK
00:35,50 01:16,38 02:02,19 03:34,80 05:36,57
00:40,88  00:45,81  01:32,61  02:01,77
18.Kalednova, Petra 1991 CZE

00:38,01 01:26,22 02:56,95 04:33,09 05:57,40
00:48,21  01:30,73  01:36,14  01:24,31

year of birth 1992/1993

1.Cirnatiu, Maria Patricia 1993 ROM
00:34,68 01:12,66 02:33,64 04:04,81 05:17,23
00:37,98  01:20,98 01:31,17 01:12,42
2.Luca, Kulcsar 1993 HUN
00:33,53 01:12,20 02:34,98 04:04,47 05:18,12
00:38,67 01:22,78 01:29,49 01:13,65
3.Kucerova, Klara 1993 CZE
00:36,09 01:17,92 02:42,72 04:12,54 05:22,94
00:41,83 01:24,80 01:29,82  01:10,40
4.Bozkurt, Gizem 1993 TUR
00:35,20 01:14,96 02:41,98 04:14,77 05:23,82
00:39,76  01:27,02 01:32,79  01:09,05
5.Sulzmann, Ramona 1992 GER
00:34,57 01:14,79 02:40,21 04:12,00 05:25,10
00:40,22 01:2542 01:31,79 01:13,10
6.Baborsky, Ida 1992 AUT
00:33,90 01:12,08 02:39,10 04:15,33 05:33,51
00:38,18  01:27,02 01:36,23 01:18,18
7.Doubicova, Tereza 1992 CZE
00:34,23 01:15,09 02:42,08 04:21,01 05:35,11
00:40,86 01:2699 01:3893  01:14,10
8.Malecka, Agnieszka 1993 POL
00:35,16 01:17,13 02:42,55 04:19,39 05:36,82
00:41,97 01:2542 01:36,84 01:17,43
9.Vasinkova, Dominika 1992 CZE
00:35,48 01:16,99 02:50,48 04:20,28 05:41,37
00:41,51 01:3349 01:29,80  01:21,09
10.Michnova, Sona 1992 CZE
00:34,47 01:15,55 02:48,18 04:25,16 05:41,95
00:41,08 01:32,63 01:36,98 01:16,79
11.Tomeckova, Karin 1993 SVK
00:37,08 01:22,07 02:51,45 04:28,66 05:42,08
00:44,99  01:29,38 01:37,21  01:13,42
12.Agota, Téth 1992 HUN
00:36,99 01:20,02 02:51,47 04:26,55 05:44,13
00:43,03 01:31,45 01:3508 01:17,58
13.Skopalova, Kristyna 1993 CZE
00:41,38 01:30,90 03:07,41 04:48,24 06:10,72
00:49,52 01:36,51 01:40,83 01:22,48
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official results 28.04.2006, 1. comp.-part

17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

cont. event 11 - 400m Individual medley women - year of birth 1992/1993

Brighi, Caterina 1992 ITA G.S. Vigili del Fuoco Modena

Haupert, Vanessa 1992 GER Schwimmverein Ottobrunn

year of birth 1994 and younger

1.Dorottya, Geier 1994 HUN Tatabanyai Vizmu SE
00:34,10 01:14,16 02:41,08 04:15,92 05:31,46
00:40,06 01:26,92 01:34,84 01:15,54
2.Sulzmann, Marina 1995 GER SV Dachau 1925 e.V.
00:35,98 01:18,02 02:44,72 04:24,15 05:36,71
00:42,04 01:26,70 01:39,43 01:12,56
3.Zaiska, Melanie 1994 GER Schwimmverein Ottobrunn
00:37,35 01:21,89 02:50,14 04:27,10 05:42,28
00:44,54  01:28,25 01:36,96 01:15,18
4.Mlodzianowska, Marcelina 1994 POL UKP FALA Krasnik
00:38,35 01:21,01 02:52,19 04:30,28 05:53,56
00:42,66 01:31,18 01:38,09 01:23,28
5.Zeilinger, Marie-Theres 1995 AUT Union Schwimmverein Krems
00:40,94 01:30,42 03:03,10 04:40,57 05:58,74
00:49,48  01:32,68 01:37,47 01:18,17
6.Haupert, Isabelle 1994 GER Schwimmverein Ottobrunn
00:40,73 01:27,79 02:56,10 04:43,43 05:59,51
00:47,06 01:28,31 01:47,33  01:16,08
7.Peuker, Carolin 1994 GER Schwimmverein Ottobrunn
00:40,84 01:28,50 02:56,48 04:38,26 05:59,87
00:47,66 01:27,98 01:41,78  01:21,61
8.Gutyanova, Nada 1994 SVK Aquasport Levice
00:39,22 01:27,63 03:01,46 04:42,74 06:04,14
00:48,41 01:33,83 01:41,28 01:21,40

event 12 - 400m Individual medley men
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MR 28.04.2006 Cseh, Laszlo
open class
1.Cseh, Laszlo 1985 HUN Kobanya Sport Club

00:27,13 00:58,57 02:03,75 03:18,45 04:19,62
00:31,44 01:0518 01:14,70  01:01,17
2.Milenkovic, Marko 1976 SLO Slovenia
00:28,07 01:00,31 02:08,77 03:26,85 04:29,17
00:32,24 01:0846 01:18,08 01:02,32
3.Jukic, Dinko 1989 AUT Schwimmclub Austria Wien
00:27,86 00:59,60 02:08,97 03:26,95 04:30,11
00:31,74  01:09,37 01:17,98  01:03,16
4.Schwarz, Jakub 1988 CZE Czech Swimming Federation
00:28,86 01:01,74 02:12,36 03:32,62 04:38,28
00:32,88  01:10,62 01:20,26  01:05,66
5.Coko, Roko 1985 SLO Slovenia
00:29,61 01:02,74 02:14,65 03:34,58 04:40,22
00:33,13  01:11,91 01:19,93  01:05,64
6.Stoss, Kay 1987 AUT Schwimmclub Austria Wien
00:29,33 01:03,76 02:16,61 03:39,55 04:41,44
00:34,43 01:12,85 01:22,94 01:01,89

SBEL Ny M wwwmsecmoom
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official results 28.04.2006, 1. comp.-part

17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

cont. event 12 - 400m Individual medley men - open class

7.Stoss, Sebastian 1986 AUT SV Schwechat 04:41,68 +22.06 718
00:29,36 01:03,44 02:13,60 03:33,68 04:41,68
00:34,08 01:10,16  01:20,08  01:08,00
8.Hohl, Martin 1983 SUI Schwimmklub Bern 04:45,47  +25.85 689
00:29,89 01:04,18 02:17,93 03:42,03 04:45,47
00:34,29 01:13,75 01:24,10  01:03,44
9.Maly, Jakub 1992 CZE USK Praha 04:49,00 +29.38 664
00:30,32 01:05,72 02:21,27 03:43,99 04:49,00
00:3540 01:15,55 01:22,72  01:05,01
10.Schmieder, Falk 1985 GER Erster Miinchner Schwimmclub 04:4946  +29.84 661
00:29,98 01:04,82 02:18,82 03:42,61 04:49,46
00:34,84 01:14,00 01:23,79 01:06,85
11.Baloun, Karel 1990 CZE TJ KIN Ceské Budejovice 04:50,33 +30.71 655
00:29,55 01:04,26 02:21,35 03:45,72 04:50,33
00:34,71  01:17,09  01:24,37  01:04,61
12.Hasko, Milan 1985 SVK SK Vital Bratislava 04:51,37 +31.75 648
00:29,84 01:04,77 02:22,58 03:44,97 04:51,37
00:34,93 01:17,81  01:22,39  01:06,40
13.Konig, Alexander 1990 GER Erster Miinchner Schwimmclub 04:51,48 +31.86 648
00:30,81 01:06,62 02:24,62 03:46,21 04:51,48
00:35,81  01:18,00 01:21,59  01:05,27
14.Gondza, Oliver 1990 SVK STU Trnava 04:56,06 +36.44 618
00:31,10 01:06,69 02:24,58 03:47,94 04:56,06
00:35,59 01:17,89  01:23,36  01:08,12
15.Pulai, Bence 1991 HUN Kobanya Sport Club 04:58,91  +39.29 600
00:32,13 01:08,13 02:24,89 03:50,57 04:58,91
00:36,00 01:16,76 01:2568 01:08,34
16.Manoljovic, Rok 1989 SLO Slovenia 04:59,79  +40.17 595
00:31,46 01:07,42 02:26,29 03:53,96 04:59,79
00:35,96  01:18,87 01:27,67 01:05,83
17.1otti, Michele 1992 ITA G.S. Vigili del Fuoco Modena 05:01,15  +41.53 587
00:31,49 01:08,34 02:31,86 03:53,32 05:01,15
00:36,85 01:23,52 01:21,46 01:07,83
18.Scheriibl, Markus 1992 AUT ATUS Graz 05:02,76  +43.14 578
00:32,69 01:10,23 02:25,67 03:53,78 05:02,76
00:37,54 01:1544 01:28,11  01:08,98
19.Simkovic, Oliver 1991 AUT Schwimmunion Wien 05:07,23 +47.61 553
00:32,05 01:11,17 02:26,45 03:56,38 05:07,23
00:39,12  01:1528 01:29,93  01:10,85
20.Baranowski, Bartlomiej 1991 POL UKS 1 SOLEX Lebork 05:08,94  +49.32 544
00:32,07 01:08,19 02:26,62 03:56,88 05:08,94
00:36,12 01:18,43 01:30,26  01:12,06
21.Fajfar, Aljaz 1989 SLO Slovenia 05:09,56  +49.94 541
00:31,54 01:08,25 02:28,32 04:00,06 05:09,56
00:36,71  01:20,07 01:31,74  01:09,50
22.Bonilauri, Augusto 1993 ITA G.S. Vigili del Fuoco Modena 05:09,77  +50.15 540
00:32,73 01:10,76 02:31,65 04:00,89 05:09,77
00:38,03 01:20,89  01:29,24  01:08,88
23.Seebacher, Wolfgang 1989 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 05:10,31  +50.69 537

00:32,35 01:10,89 02:30,54 03:57,79 05:10,31
00:38,54 01:19,65 01:27,25 01:12,52

Sl SF?RT = M WW A v 2
R0 \Nl N‘ ' W.ISecn.com vErkEHRsBORo  SIADTISCHE

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2006.119, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com page 18




official results 28.04.2006, 1. comp.-part

17. Strock Austria-Meeting

MSECM Austria

cont. event 12 - 400m Individual medley men - open class

24.Soldo, Tomislav 1990 CRO HAPK Mladost Zagreb 05:11,89  +52.27 529
00:32,60 01:11,06 02:31,90 04:00,66 05:11,89
00:38,46  01:20,84 01:28,76 01:11,23
25.Kofler, Oliver 1991 AUT Union Schwimmverein Krems 05:14,33 +54.71 516
00:33,36 01:13,86 02:35,81 04:02,86 05:14,33
00:40,50  01:21,95 01:27,05 01:11,47
26.2Zvarik, Lukas 1990 CZE Kopr KVS Koprivnice 05:19,81  +01:00.19 490
00:33,50 01:13,85 02:38,94 04:07,30 05:19,81
00:40,35 01:2509 01:2836 01:12,51
27.Paska, Kevin 1992 CZE Fakultni klub sportovniho plavalni Brno 05:19,84  +01:00.22 490
00:34,39 01:15,78 02:34,95 04:08,42 05:19,84
00:41,39  01:19,17 01:33,47 01:11,42
28.Schweinzer, Matthias 1990 AUT ATUS Graz 05:22,73  +01:03.11 477
00:34,54 01:13,90 02:38,15 04:12,82 05:22,73
00:39,36  01:24,25 01:34,67  01:09,91
29.Simon, Gabriel 1992 HUN Soproni UBKSE 05:24,39  +01:04.77 470
00:36,47 01:16,83 02:41,88 04:10,98 05:24,39
00:40,36  01:25,05 01:29,10 01:13,41
30.Srnka, Jakub 1993 CZE TJ KIN Ceské Budejovice 05:26,94  +01:07.32 459
00:34,29 01:15,69 02:39,66 04:14,23 05:26,94
00:41,40  01:23,97 01:34,57 01:12,71
31.Gangl, Sebastian 1990 GER Schwimmverein Ottobrunn 05:32,43 +01:12.81 437
00:32,01 01:11,85 02:38,83 04:15,85 05:32,43
00:39,84 01:26,98 01:37,02 01:16,58
32.Kelenchy, Ubaida 1993 AUT SV Schwechat 05:39,55 +01:19.93 410
00:36,23 01:17,05 02:44,13 04:24,27 05:39,55
00:40,82  01:27,08 01:40,14  01:15,28
33.Kocicka, Jakub 1993 CZE Fakultni klub sportovniho plavalni Brno 05:43,96  +01:24.34 394
00:37,25 01:22,56 02:49,64 04:27,98 05:43,96
00:4531 01:27,08 01:3834 01:15,98
34.Kubicky, Rostislav 1994 CZE Kometa Brno 05:47,47 +01:27.85 382
00:38,20 01:22,14 02:48,51 04:29,57 05:47,47
00:43,94 01:26,37 01:41,06 01:17,90
35.Jung, Stefan 1993 AUT SV Schwechat 06:03,85 +01:44.23 333
00:41,46 01:29,70 02:59,67 04:43,42 06:03,85
00:48,24  01:29,97 01:43,75 01:20,43
36. Hirschbeck, Mario 1994 AUT SV Schwechat 06:10,79  +01:51.17 315

00:40,54 01:29,66 03:03,94 04:50,06 06:10,79
00:49,12  01:34,28 01:46,12  01:20,73

Ovnivek, Matic 1988 SLO Slovenia d.n.s. nt
Lebedevs, Valerijs 1989 LAT Latvia d.n.s. nt

year of birth 1988/1989

1.Jukic, Dinko 1989 AUT Schwimmclub Austria Wien 04:30,11 814
00:27,86 00:59,60 02:08,97 03:26,95 04:30,11
00:31,74  01:09,37 01:17,98  01:03,16

2.Schwarz, Jakub 1988 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 04:38,28 +08.17 744

00:28,86 01:01,74 02:12,36 03:32,62 04:38,28
00:32,88 01:10,62 01:20,26  01:05,66
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official results 28.04.2006, 1. comp.-part

